
S. No Date Associate Name Shift Name Start Time End Time In Time Status Department

1 01/11/2019 Akshaya. M Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:01 Present B.Ed Students

2 01/11/2019 Alekya. T Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:56 Present B.Ed Students

3 01/11/2019 Anandhi. N Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:58 Present B.Ed Students

4 01/11/2019 Anandhi. S Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:44 Present B.Ed Students

5 01/11/2019 Anitha. K Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:52 Present B.Ed Students

6 01/11/2019 Anitha. R Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:56 Present B.Ed Students

7 01/11/2019 Anithakumari. K Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:43 Present B.Ed Students

8 01/11/2019 Anjali Venugopal Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:39 Present B.Ed Students

9 01/11/2019 Anusha. S Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:02 Present B.Ed Students

10 01/11/2019 Authi Dhanalakshmi. P P Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:05 Present B.Ed Students

11 01/11/2019 Baby. T Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:48 Present B.Ed Students

12 01/11/2019 Bhavani. K Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:00 Present B.Ed Students

13 01/11/2019 Binapani Bhola Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:45 Present B.Ed Students

14 01/11/2019 Blessy Karunya. L Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:03 Present B.Ed Students

15 01/11/2019 Bonny Roy Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:45 Present B.Ed Students

16 01/11/2019 Dahlia David Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:59 Present B.Ed Students

17 01/11/2019 Deepa. E Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:09 Present B.Ed Students

18 01/11/2019 Deepika Jennifer. S Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:55 Present B.Ed Students

19 01/11/2019 Deepika. U Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:51 Present B.Ed Students

20 01/11/2019 Dhanalakshmi. S Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:01 Present B.Ed Students

21 01/11/2019 Divyaramya. G Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:53 Present B.Ed Students

22 01/11/2019 Divyasri. V Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:02 Present B.Ed Students

23 01/11/2019 Elakkiya. S Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:06 Present B.Ed Students

24 01/11/2019 Esthermeda. J Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:48 Present B.Ed Students

25 01/11/2019 Faustina Jeya Rose. R Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:45 Present B.Ed Students

26 01/11/2019 Finita Miraclin. D Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:01 Present B.Ed Students

27 01/11/2019 Girija. E Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:01 Present B.Ed Students

28 01/11/2019 Gnanavalli. N Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:59 Present B.Ed Students

29 01/11/2019 Greeshma Peethambaran Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:02 Present B.Ed Students

30 01/11/2019 Hemalatha. V Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:58 Present B.Ed Students

31 01/11/2019 Janaki. A L Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:51 Present B.Ed Students

32 01/11/2019 Jayalakshmi. S Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:02 Present B.Ed Students

33 01/11/2019 Jayanthi. E Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:55 Present B.Ed Students

34 01/11/2019 Jeba Shaila. N Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:01 Present B.Ed Students

35 01/11/2019 Jeevitha Priya. P Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:59 Present B.Ed Students

36 01/11/2019 Jeevitha. S Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:41 Present B.Ed Students

37 01/11/2019 Jessica. P Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:51 Present B.Ed Students

38 01/11/2019 Kamali. S Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:51 Present B.Ed Students

39 01/11/2019 Karpagam. S Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:58 Present B.Ed Students

40 01/11/2019 Karthikeyni. A Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:04 Present B.Ed Students

41 01/11/2019 Kavitha. C Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:54 Present B.Ed Students

42 01/11/2019 Kavitha. N Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:48 Present B.Ed Students

43 01/11/2019 Kavitha. S Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:52 Present B.Ed Students

44 01/11/2019 Keerthana. S Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:55 Present B.Ed Students

45 01/11/2019 Kiruthiga. D Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:58 Present B.Ed Students



46 01/11/2019 Kowsalya. V Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:00 Present B.Ed Students

47 01/11/2019 Mahalakshmi. B Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:58 Present B.Ed Students

48 01/11/2019 Mahalakshmi. V.S Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:05 Present B.Ed Students

49 01/11/2019 Manjula Devi. T Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:52 Present B.Ed Students

50 01/11/2019 Mohana Priya. E Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:41 Present B.Ed Students

51 01/11/2019 Monisha. J Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:51 Present B.Ed Students

52 01/11/2019 Nandhini. E Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:51 Present B.Ed Students

53 01/11/2019 Nilavarasi. T Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:58 Present B.Ed Students

54 01/11/2019 Nithya. R Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:04 Present B.Ed Students

55 01/11/2019 Nithya. S Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:54 Present B.Ed Students

56 01/11/2019 Nivetha. M Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:01 Present B.Ed Students

57 01/11/2019 Pabitra Sital Rani Bardhan Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:52 Present B.Ed Students

58 01/11/2019 Pramila. C Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:49 Present B.Ed Students

59 01/11/2019 Prasanna Devi. M Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:02 Present B.Ed Students

60 01/11/2019 Preethi. T Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:06 Present B.Ed Students

61 01/11/2019 Premalatha. V Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:08 Present B.Ed Students

62 01/11/2019 Priyanka. V Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:01 Present B.Ed Students

63 01/11/2019 Pushpa. P Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:49 Present B.Ed Students

64 01/11/2019 Radha. T Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:02 Present B.Ed Students

65 01/11/2019 Radhiga. T Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:50 Present B.Ed Students

66 01/11/2019 Rahini. S Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:59 Present B.Ed Students

67 01/11/2019 Ramya Ananthi. B Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:04 Present B.Ed Students

68 01/11/2019 Ramya. N Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:47 Present B.Ed Students

69 01/11/2019 Ramya. T Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:56 Present B.Ed Students

70 01/11/2019 Rekha. R Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:49 Present B.Ed Students

71 01/11/2019 Reshma. S Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:04 Present B.Ed Students

72 01/11/2019 Sangeetha. P Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:08 Present B.Ed Students

73 01/11/2019 Saranya. M Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:01 Present B.Ed Students

74 01/11/2019 Saranya. R Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:49 Present B.Ed Students

75 01/11/2019 Sethu Shanmuga Sundari.A Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:46 Present B.Ed Students

76 01/11/2019 Shalini. S Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:02 Present B.Ed Students

77 01/11/2019 Shanthi. D Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:52 Present B.Ed Students

78 01/11/2019 Sivasankari. S Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:55 Present B.Ed Students

79 01/11/2019 Sreechithra. A.V Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:58 Present B.Ed Students

80 01/11/2019 Srividya. B Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:00 Present B.Ed Students

81 01/11/2019 Subhashini.S Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:58 Present B.Ed Students

82 01/11/2019 Sudar Sathya. M Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:05 Present B.Ed Students

83 01/11/2019 Suganthi. B Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:52 Present B.Ed Students

84 01/11/2019 Swetha. J Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:41 Present B.Ed Students

85 01/11/2019 Swetha. V Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:51 Present B.Ed Students

86 01/11/2019 Thilagavathi. K Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:51 Present B.Ed Students

87 01/11/2019 Thirupurasundari. S Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:58 Present B.Ed Students

88 01/11/2019 Umamageswari. G Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:08 Present B.Ed Students

89 01/11/2019 Vasanthi. D Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:01 Present B.Ed Students



90 01/11/2019 Vidya. M Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:49 Present B.Ed Students

91 01/11/2019 Vijayalakshmi. M Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:46 Present B.Ed Students

92 01/11/2019 Visva Priya. M Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:55 Present B.Ed Students

93 01/11/2019 Vivekha. V Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:58 Present B.Ed Students

94 01/11/2019 Yuvasri. C Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:00 Present B.Ed Students



S. No Date Associate Name Shift Name Start Time End Time In Time Status Department

1 02/11/2019 Ajeya Sankar Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:50 Present B.Ed Students

2 02/11/2019 Akshaya. M Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:01 Present B.Ed Students

3 02/11/2019 Alekya. T Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:56 Present B.Ed Students

4 02/11/2019 Anandhi. N Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:58 Present B.Ed Students

5 02/11/2019 Anandhi. S Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:44 Present B.Ed Students

6 02/11/2019 Anitha. R Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:56 Present B.Ed Students

7 02/11/2019 Anithakumari. K Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:43 Present B.Ed Students

8 02/11/2019 Anjali Venugopal Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:39 Present B.Ed Students

9 02/11/2019 Anusha. S Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:02 Present B.Ed Students

10 02/11/2019 Authi Dhanalakshmi. P P Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:05 Present B.Ed Students

11 02/11/2019 Baby. T Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:48 Present B.Ed Students

12 02/11/2019 Bhavani. K Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:00 Present B.Ed Students

13 02/11/2019 Binapani Bhola Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:45 Present B.Ed Students

14 02/11/2019 Blessy Karunya. L Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:03 Present B.Ed Students

15 02/11/2019 Bonny Roy Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:45 Present B.Ed Students

16 02/11/2019 Dahlia David Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:59 Present B.Ed Students

17 02/11/2019 Deepa. E Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:09 Present B.Ed Students

18 02/11/2019 Deepika Jennifer. S Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:55 Present B.Ed Students

19 02/11/2019 Deepika. U Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:51 Present B.Ed Students

20 02/11/2019 Dhanalakshmi. S Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:01 Present B.Ed Students

21 02/11/2019 Divyaramya. G Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:53 Present B.Ed Students

22 02/11/2019 Divyasri. V Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:02 Present B.Ed Students

23 02/11/2019 Elakkiya. S Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:06 Present B.Ed Students

24 02/11/2019 Esthermeda. J Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:48 Present B.Ed Students

25 02/11/2019 Faustina Jeya Rose. R Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:45 Present B.Ed Students

26 02/11/2019 Finita Miraclin. D Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:01 Present B.Ed Students

27 02/11/2019 Gayathri. R Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:45 Present B.Ed Students

28 02/11/2019 Girija. E Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:01 Present B.Ed Students

29 02/11/2019 Gnanavalli. N Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:59 Present B.Ed Students

30 02/11/2019 Greeshma Peethambaran Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:02 Present B.Ed Students

31 02/11/2019 Hemalatha. V Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:58 Present B.Ed Students

32 02/11/2019 Jayalakshmi. S Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:02 Present B.Ed Students

33 02/11/2019 Jayanthi. E Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:55 Present B.Ed Students

34 02/11/2019 Jeba Shaila. N Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:01 Present B.Ed Students

35 02/11/2019 Jeevitha Priya. P Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:59 Present B.Ed Students

36 02/11/2019 Jeevitha. S Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:41 Present B.Ed Students

37 02/11/2019 Jerlin Maria Jonna. R Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:48 Present B.Ed Students

38 02/11/2019 Jessica. P Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:51 Present B.Ed Students

39 02/11/2019 Kamali. S Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:51 Present B.Ed Students

40 02/11/2019 Karpagam. S Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:58 Present B.Ed Students

41 02/11/2019 Karthikeyni. A Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:04 Present B.Ed Students

42 02/11/2019 Kavitha. C Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:54 Present B.Ed Students

43 02/11/2019 Kavitha. N Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:48 Present B.Ed Students

44 02/11/2019 Kavitha. S Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:52 Present B.Ed Students

45 02/11/2019 Keerthana. S Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:55 Present B.Ed Students

46 02/11/2019 Kiruthiga. D Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:58 Present B.Ed Students



47 02/11/2019 Kowsalya. V Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:00 Present B.Ed Students

48 02/11/2019 Mahalakshmi. B Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:58 Present B.Ed Students

49 02/11/2019 Mahalakshmi. V.S Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:05 Present B.Ed Students

50 02/11/2019 Manjula Devi. T Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:52 Present B.Ed Students

51 02/11/2019 Mohana Priya. E Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:41 Present B.Ed Students

52 02/11/2019 Monica. S Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:48 Present B.Ed Students

53 02/11/2019 Monisha. J Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:51 Present B.Ed Students

54 02/11/2019 Nandhini. E Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:51 Present B.Ed Students

55 02/11/2019 Nilavarasi. T Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:58 Present B.Ed Students

56 02/11/2019 Nithya. R Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:04 Present B.Ed Students

57 02/11/2019 Nivetha. M Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:01 Present B.Ed Students

58 02/11/2019 Pabitra Sital Rani Bardhan Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:52 Present B.Ed Students

59 02/11/2019 Pramila. C Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:49 Present B.Ed Students

60 02/11/2019 Prasanna Devi. M Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:02 Present B.Ed Students

61 02/11/2019 Preethi. T Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:06 Present B.Ed Students

62 02/11/2019 Premalatha. V Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:08 Present B.Ed Students

63 02/11/2019 Priyanka. V Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:01 Present B.Ed Students

64 02/11/2019 Pushpa. P Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:49 Present B.Ed Students

65 02/11/2019 Radha. T Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:02 Present B.Ed Students

66 02/11/2019 Radhiga. T Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:50 Present B.Ed Students

67 02/11/2019 Rahini. S Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:59 Present B.Ed Students

68 02/11/2019 Ramya Ananthi. B Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:04 Present B.Ed Students

69 02/11/2019 Ramya. N Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:47 Present B.Ed Students

70 02/11/2019 Rekha. R Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:49 Present B.Ed Students

71 02/11/2019 Reshma. S Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:04 Present B.Ed Students

72 02/11/2019 Rooba Shree. T Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:58 Present B.Ed Students

73 02/11/2019 Sangeetha. P Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:08 Present B.Ed Students

74 02/11/2019 Saranya. M Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:01 Present B.Ed Students

75 02/11/2019 Saranya. R Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:49 Present B.Ed Students

76 02/11/2019 Sethu Shanmuga Sundari.A Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:46 Present B.Ed Students

77 02/11/2019 Shalini. S Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:02 Present B.Ed Students

78 02/11/2019 Shanthi. D Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:52 Present B.Ed Students

79 02/11/2019 Sivasankari. S Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:55 Present B.Ed Students

80 02/11/2019 Sreechithra. A.V Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:58 Present B.Ed Students

81 02/11/2019 Srividya. B Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:00 Present B.Ed Students

82 02/11/2019 Subhashini.S Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:58 Present B.Ed Students

83 02/11/2019 Sudar Sathya. M Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:05 Present B.Ed Students

84 02/11/2019 Suganthi. B Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:52 Present B.Ed Students

85 02/11/2019 Swetha. J Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:41 Present B.Ed Students

86 02/11/2019 Swetha. K Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:48 Present B.Ed Students

87 02/11/2019 Swetha. V Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:51 Present B.Ed Students

88 02/11/2019 Thilagavathi. K Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:51 Present B.Ed Students

89 02/11/2019 Thirupurasundari. S Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:58 Present B.Ed Students

90 02/11/2019 Umamageswari. G Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:08 Present B.Ed Students

91 02/11/2019 Vasanthi. D Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:01 Present B.Ed Students

92 02/11/2019 Vidya. M Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:49 Present B.Ed Students

93 02/11/2019 Vijayalakshmi. M Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:46 Present B.Ed Students



94 02/11/2019 Visva Priya. M Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:55 Present B.Ed Students

95 02/11/2019 Vivekha. V Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:58 Present B.Ed Students

96 02/11/2019 Yuvasri. C Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:00 Present B.Ed Students


